USBC Open - Baker Side Event - Under 525 Division Winners Rank
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Place Score Prize

©OoO~NOITOTWWN

967
949
929
929
914
914
910
898
878
872
863
862
862
856
845
845
841
834
833
830
829
828
827
827
827
820
819
819
817
812
809
804
803
802
798
797
797
796
792
786
783
783
780
780
779
776
771
767
762

$777.00
$400.00
$187.00
$187.00
$115.00
$115.00
$97.00
$86.00
$78.00
$72.00
$67.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Name

Brady Erdman
Kim Harper

Ron Bartz
Clarence Moch
Brian Scott
Anthony Smith
Randy Miskovic
Tom Lee

Dan Fremling
Bradd Kothe
Chontida Athiprayoon
John Fremling
Ryan Mangahas
Bradley Benjamin
Liza Johnson
Keith Andrews
Tim Ebersbaker
Laura Medeiros
Dion Fassett
Clarita Laje

Paul Sur

Nicole Relka
Randy Tennant
Sue Okamoto
Eric Johnson
Wilma Westover
Brandon Hee
Chonthida Athiprayoon
Glennda Shields
Samuel Murray
Susanna Ellis
Ervin Bachmann
Tim Byres

Chris Laird

Cher Petersen
Steve Ronning
Eric Tolifson
Ruby Reludio
Marsha DuHoux
Lindsay Gesel
Mae Duke

Darin Ziemer
Gary Paige
Chonthida Athiprayoon
Harold Mesenbrink
Shelly Hanson
Frank Garcia
Aneta Linnabary
Floy Byres

Hometown

Benson, MN
Rainesville, AL
Elgin, ND
Napoleon, ND
Muskogee, OK
Richmond, CA
Lanson, IL
Benson, MN
Mora, MN
Henderson, CO
Campbell, CA
Clontart, MN
Walnut, CA
Montgomery, IL
Valatie, NY
Cambridge, NE
Nicholasville, KY
Hilmar, CA
Rupert, ID
Milipitas, CA
Honolulu, HI
Alliance, NE
Onida, SD
Pomona, CA
Bothell, WA
Niverville, NY
Kaneone, HI
Campbell, CA
Thornton, CO
Taccoa, GA
Kyle, TX

Elgin, ND

Rio Rancho, NM
Arvada, CO

Brooklyn Center, MN

Columbia, md
Benson, MN
Lathrop, CA
Clara City, MN
Greenville, NC
Biloxi, MS
Fargo, ND
Montevideo, MN
Campbell, CA
Laurel, MT
Canton, MN
Irving, TX
Rhoadesville, VA
Fairacres, NM

Name_1

Paul Beyer
Harrison Cromartie
Nick Banyai
Mike Unterseher
Charla Scott
Michael Marley
Gary Miskovic
Alan lverson
Kent Gades
Steven Heideman
Ruby Relucio
Eric Tolifson
Michelle Tran
Harry Chalberg Ill
Ron Brnadow
Paul Doudney
Jacob Lewis
Lydia Herd
Jamie Stewart
Ning Docena
Miguel Baysa
Carwin Olsen
Bill Fisher

Ryan Mangahas
William Frasz
Al Ruise
Catherine Cruce
Cleofe Aragon
Chris Laird
Bennie Lomax
Lorraine Boofter
Brandon Ulrich
Joe Joyce
Malcolm Tolen
Jill Newbauer
Jim Ronning
Jon Fremling

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Karla Coon
William Harrell
Cora Johnson
Jean Ziemer

Eric Streich
Cleofe Aragon
Echo McKeen
Teresa Polhemus
Greg Moore
Debbie Shoemaker
John Fisher

Hometown_1

Benson, MN
Greenville, NC
Elgin, ND
Mandan, ND
Muskogee, OK
Schnectady, NY
Naperville, IL
Alexandria, MN
Danvers, MN
Brighton, CO
Lathrop, CA
Benson, MN
Temple City, CA
Downers Grove, IL
Nassau, NY
Cozad, NE
Nicholasville, KY
Turlock, CA
Rupert, ID
Santa Clara, CA
Waianae, HI
Alliance, NE
Gettysburg, SD
Walnut, CA
Everett, WA
Glen Saint Mary, FL
Ewa Beach, HI
San Mateo, CA
Arvada, CO
Gainesville, GA
El Paso, TX
Elgin, ND

Rio Rancho, NM
Golden, CO
Fridley, MN
Wentworth, SD
Contart, MN
Campbell, CA
Dawson, MN
Greenville, NC
McCalla, AL
Browns Valley, MN
Madison, MN
San Mateo, CA
Billings, MT
Chatfield, MN
Sparks, NV
Ruther Glen, VA
Pine Grove, CA

Name_2

Jon Lee

Gabriel Graham
Les Bartz

Dave Williams
Doug Pingleton
Christopher Johnson
Jerry Miskovic
Gary Jensen

Dave Fremling
Justin Montgomery
Tip Jeensalute
Tom Lee

Kurt Valmonte
Robert Benjamin
Judy Gagliardi
Leroy Hayes
Jessica Ebersbaker
Jess Francesco
Gerry Smith
Yolanda Celi
Robert Dougherty
Edward Schwartz
Tim Luken
Katrina Fujikami
Brad Johnson
Charlene Brandow
Paul Sur

Tip Jeensalute
Pat Kleist

Stewart Tanner
Christine Durheim
Bobby Walters
Chris Byres

Stu Potter

Jen Thyssen
Katherine Calvosa
Kelly Aeikens

Tip Jeensalute
Diane Envoldsen
Zach Foster
Sumner Duke
Brad Ziemer

Pat Anderson
Wilson Silva

Troy Johannason
Deb Finseth
Deborah Castle
Larry Shoemaker
Ron Fisher

Hometown_2

Alexandria, MN
Rainesville, AL
Elgin, ND
Mandan, ND
Muskogee, OK
Valatie, NY
Naperville, IL
Benson, MN
Benson, MN
Brighton, CO
Campbell, CA
Benson, MN
Westminster, CA
Downers Grove, IL
Chatham, NY
Cambridge, NE
Nicholasville, KY
Turlock, CA
Rupert, ID

San Jose, CA
Glendale, AZ
Alliance, NE
Gettysburg, SD
Fullerton, CA
Muletto, WA
Massau, NY
Honolulu, HI
Campbell, CA
Westminster, CO
Gainesville, GA
Long Prairie, MN
Elgin, ND

Rio Rancho, NM
Arvada, CO
Blaine, MN
Centreville, VA
Benson, MN
Campbell, CA
Montevideo, MN
Greenville, NC
Biloxi, MS
Browns Valley, MN
Montevideo, MN
San Mateo, CA
Billings, MT
Fountain, MN
Longwood, FL
Ruther Glen, VA
Apache Junction, AZ
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760
759
757
755
751
746
740
735
731
729
723
717
716
712
698
663
654
548

Name

Lee Sizer

Mike Bisson

Bill Appel

Matt Robb
Stanley Floyd
Shirley Felsinger
Ed Wanner

Don Trimarchi
Amber Johnson
Shirley Laqua
Glennda Shields
Stephanie Laqua
Senli Amatori
Shirley Laqua
Patty Francis
Bob Shaffer
Shirley Laqua
Joan Boesen

Hometown

Fargo, ND
Ellensburg, WA
Browns Valley, MN
Olev, PA

Bear River, WY
Bullhead City, AZ
Temple, PA
Hampton, VA
American Fork, UT
Lake City, MN
Thornton, CO
Rochester, MN
San Francisco, CA
Lake City, MN
Silver City, NM
Charfield, MN
Lake City, MN
Preston, MN

Name_1

Randy Moyers
Nicholas Snyder
Marlene Appel
Ed Pollock
Ashby Floyd
Jerry Felsinger
James Coker
Kathy Trimarchi
Randall Wright
Leah Winslow
Tammy Kelly
Jessica Lawler
Julie Hageman
Teresa Polhemus
Jake Bennett
Jay Minsink
Stephanie Lagua
Shirley Laqua

Hometown_1

Cooperstown, ND
Ellensburg, WA
Browns Valley, MN
Olev, PA

Bear River, WY
Bullhead City, AZ
Olev, PA
Hampton, VA
Highland, UT
Harmony, MN
Roundup, MT
Harmony, MN
San Bruno, CA
Chatfield, MN
Silver City, NM
Harmony, MN
Rochester, MN
Lake City, MN

Name_2

Scott Saxberg
Blane Adkins
Mlke Heck
Harold Hoch
Scott Floyd Jr
Troy Felsinger
Brian Craze

Bob Stein

Dillon Robinson
Shelly Hanson
Sandra Schamp
Tonja Lawler
Diane Hageman
Shelly Hanson
Richard Lapin
Eugene Winslow
Shelly Hanson
Laurie McClimon

Hometown_2

Cooperstown, ND
Venus, TX
Browns Valley, MN
Olev, PA

Bear River, WY
Newton, WI

Olev, PA

Clovis, NM
Orem, UT
Canton, MN
Arvada, CO
Harmony, MN
San Bruno, CA
Canton, MN
Rodeo, MN
Harmony, MN
Canton, MN
Chatfield, MN



